
Bourne Valley Riding Club Dressage, Combined Training & Show Jumping 
at Redenham on Sunday 9th June 2019 

DRESSAGE 

CLASS 1: Intro A JUDGE: Lyn Barley           

   BV Test Mark 
Adjusted 

Collectives % 

1 Kay Pogson Minnie * Intro A 154.5   67.2 

2 Petra Ingram Oxnead Odette * Intro A 150   65.2 
 Julia Mauchline Riesco   Intro A     NS  

                

CLASS 2 & 6: P2 / BE91 JUDGE: Lyn Barley           

1 Liz Chamberlin Henry * BE91 140   70 

2 Melinda Veal Harley Maxx * BE91 133   66.5 

3= Tina Beard Disarano Arazzmataz * BE91 131 26.5 65.8 

3= Katey Cuthbertson Pete   BE91 131.5 26.5 65.8 

5 Emma Cory-Wright Socks * P2 190.5   65.7 

6 Gemma Hamilton Humphrey * P2 190   65.5 

7 Janet Burnett Banjo * P2 187.5   64.7 

8 Petra Ingram Oxnead Odette * P2 182.5   62.9 

9 Frances Hall Bellindene Magnum * BE91 125.5   62.8 

10 Louise Egginton Dunny * P2 181   64.2 

  Fiona Webb World Horse Welfare Teddy * P2 153.5   52.9 

  Keileigh Goode Roxane De La Geres   P2 173.5 24.3 59.8 

  Louise Bartel JK’s Hooray Henry   BE91 119.5 25.5 59.8 

  Katey Cuthbertson Prosecco   BE91 122.5 26 61.3 

  Kay Pogson Minnie * BE91 122.5 25 61.3 

  Karen Duggleby Ruby Rocket * BE91 R     
 Julia Mauchline Riesco   BE91     NS  

                

CLASS 3 & 7: P12 / BE95 JUDGE: Nadine Gregory           

1 Fiona Scott Freddie * P12 211   78.1 

2 Samantha Evans Tiptop   BE95 153.5   76.6 

3 Lisa Pritchard Eros Van De Brouwershoeve * P12 202.5   75 

4 Tamzin Corbett Sox   BE95 147   73.5 

5 Karen Duggleby Wispa Gold * BE95 143.5   71.8 

6 Emma Cory-Wright Socks * BE95 140.5   70.3 

7 Janet Burnett Banjo * P12 188.5   69.8 

8 Victoria Chappell Charlie   P12 188   69.6 

9 Emma Ward Socks   P12 182.5   67.6 

10 Lucinda Webb Rosie   P12 186   66.7 

  Corinna Matthews Enoa   BE95 109.5   54.8 

  Thomas Chan Ginseng   BE95 122.5   61.3 

  Sharon Brown Bella * P12 170   63 

  Frances Ridley Forsmiles * P12 173.5   64.3 

  Sharon Brown Regal * P12 173.5   64.3 

        

CLASS 4 & 8: N28 / BE101 JUDGE: Dawn Peattie           

1 Jo Williamson Jac Splat * BE101 140   70 

2 Lynn Mead Mexico’s Mission * BE101 139   69.5 

3 Jenny Tanner Standlynch Osiris   N28 161   67.1 

4 Katie Mortimore Kerslake Moor * BE101 131   65.5 

5 Lisa Pritchard Eros Van De Brouwershoeve * N28 154   64.2 

6 Claire West Ceylon der Bride   BE101 126   63 

7 Sue Mclean Czarka   N28 147.5   61.5 

        

CLASS 5 & 9: N30 / BE110 JUDGE: Dawn Peattie           

1 Katie Mortimore Kerslake Moor * BE110 131   65.5 

2 Katey Cuthbertson Isis   BE110 130   65 



 

COMBINED TRAINING 

CLASS 6AB: P2 / BE91 with Show Jumping at 70-75cm BV Test 
Dressage 

% 
SJ 

faults 
Combined 

Total 

1 Liz Chamberlin Henry * BE91 70.0 0 70.0 

2 Gemma Hamilton Humphrey * P2 65.5 0 65.5 

3 Janet Burnett Banjo * P2 64.7 0 64.7 

4 Frances Hall Bellindene Magnum * BE91 62.8 0 62.8 

5 Melinda Veal Harley Maxx * BE91 66.5 4 62.5 

6= Katey Cuthbertson Pete   BE91 65.8 4 61.8 

6= Tina Beard Disarano Arazzmataz * BE91 65.8 4 61.8 

8= Katey Cuthbertson Prosecco   BE91 61.3 0 61.3 

8= Kay Pogson Minnie * BE91 61.3 0 61.3 

10 Keileigh Goode Roxane De La Geres   P2 59.8 0 59.8 

  Fiona Webb World Horse Welfare Teddy * P2 52.9 4 48.9 

  Louise Bartel JK’s Hooray Henry   BE91 59.8 4 55.8 

  Louise Egginton Dunny * P2 64.2 4 58.4 

 The WDRC Shield awarded to Best BVRC Member Liz Chamberlin 

 

CLASS 7AB: P12 / BE95 with Show Jumping at 85cm           

1 Fiona Scott Freddie * P12 78.1 0 78.1 

2 Tamzin Corbett Sox   BE95 73.5 0 73.5 

3 Samantha Evans Tiptop   BE95 76.6 4 72.6 

4 Karen Duggleby Wispa Gold * BE95 71.8 0 71.8 

5 Lisa Pritchard Eros Van De Brouwershoeve * P12 75 4 71 

6 Lucinda Webb Rosie   P12 66.7 0 66.7 

7 Victoria Chappell Charlie   P12 69.6 4 65.6 

8 Sharon Brown Regal * P12 64.3 0 64.3 

9 Thomas Chan Ginseng   BE95 61.3 0 61.3 

10 Frances Ridley Forsmiles * P12 64.3 4 60.3 

  Corinna Matthews Enoa   BE95 54.8 8 46.8 

  Sharon Brown Bella * P12 63 4 59 

  Emma Ward Socks   P12 67.6 E   

 The Florin Cup awarded to Best BVRC Member Fiona Scott 

 

CLASS 8AB: N28 / BE101 with Show Jumping at 90cm           

1 Lynn Mead Mexico’s Mission * BE101 69.5 0 69.5 

2 Jo Williamson Jac Splat * BE101 70 4 66 

3 Lisa Pritchard Eros Van De Brouwershoeve * N28 64.2 4 60.2 

4 Claire West Ceylon der Bride   BE101 63 4 59 

  The Ruby Seward Cup awarded to Best BVRC Member Lynn Mead 

 

CLASS  9AB: N30 / BE110 with Show Jumping at 100cm           

1 Katie Mortimore Kerslake Moor * BE110 65.5 4 61.5 

2 Katey Cuthbertson Isis   BE110 65.0 4 61.0 

 The Marilyn Haisman Cup awarded to Best BVRC Member Katie Mortimore 



 

SHOW JUMPING 

  
CLASS 6 & 11: 

 70-75cm  BV 
SJ 

faults  
Time  

J/off 
faults  

J/Off 
Time  

1 Kay Pogson Minnie * 0   0 25.52 

2 Frances Hall Bellindene Magnum * 0   0 27.06 

3 Liz Chamberlin Henry * 0   0 31.22 

4 Gemma Hamilton Humphrey *  0    0 31.59 

5 Karen Duggleby Wispa Gold * 0   0 31.7 

6 Katey Cuthbertson Prosecco   0   0 42.52 

7 Janet Burnett Banjo * 0   4 34.5 

8 Frances Ridley Forsmiles  * 0   4 45.38 

9  Keileigh Goode Roxane De La Geres   0   E   

  Melinda Veal Harley Maxx * 4 115.67     

  Katey Cuthbertson Pete   4 115.70     

  Louise Egginton Dunny * 4 121.91     

  Louise Bartel JK’s Hooray Henry   4 122.06     

  Tina Beard Disarano Arazzmataz * 4 127.63     

  Fiona Webb World Horse Welfare Teddy * 4 141.44     

                

 CLASS 7 & 12: 85cm           

1 Lucinda Webb Rosie   0   0 26.88 

2 Kay Pogson Minnie * 0   0 30.13 

3 Tamzin Corbett Sox   0   0 31.51 

4 Fiona Scott Freddie * 0   0 38.12 

5 Karen Duggleby Wispa Gold * 0   0 43.32 

6 Liz Chamberlin Henry * 0   4 31.63 

7 Thomas Chan Ginseng   0   8 41.81 

8 Sharon Brown Regal * 0   E   

  Sharon Brown Bella * 4 106.35     

  Frances Ridley Forsmiles * 4 116.18     

  Lisa Pritchard Eros Van De Brouwershoeve * 4 124.51     

  Samantha Evans Tiptop   4 125.97     

  Victoria Chappell Charlie   4 126.40     

  Corinna Matthews Enoa   8 106.32     

  Emma Ward Socks   E       

  Emma Cory-Wright Socks *         

  Melissa Vernon Echo           

                

 CLASS 8 & 13:  90cm           

1 Katey Cuthbertson Jerome   0   0 32.32 

2 Lynn Mead Mexico’s Mission * 0   0 40.83 

3 Lisa Pritchard Eros Van De Brouwershoeve * 4 120.4     

4 Jo Williamson Jac Splat * 4 122.7     

5 Claire West Ceylon der Bride   4 130.09     

                

CLASS 9 & 14:  100cm           

1 Katey Cuthbertson Jerome   0 32.32     

2 Katey Cuthbertson Isis   4 34.13     

3 Katie Mortimore Kerslake Moor * 4 34.81     

 


